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No Yes | don't know

Glencoe

Yes, Yes, Most of Yes, All of
No, Never Sometimes the Time the Time
Yes, Yes, Most of Yes, All of
No, Never Sometimes the Time the Time
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Glencoe
Yes, Yes, Most of Yes, All of
No, Never Sometimes the Time the Time
Are the school grounds kept Glencoe 54% (N=74)
0,
clean? o o
NonrTitle | Schools 2% (N=926)
23%
Title | Schools 13% (N=563)
36% 17%
Yes, Yes, Most of Yes, All of
No, Never Sometimes the Time the Time
Do you feel close to people at Glencoe 1% 36% (N=75)
5 13%
school’
NonrTitle | Schools 2% (N=929)
16%
Title | Schools 9% (N=562)
24% 37%
Yes, Yes, Most of Yes, All of
No, Never Sometimes the Time the Time
Are you happy to be at this Glencoe 3% 27% (N=75)
school? =
NonrTitle | Schools 2% (N=926)
12%
Title I Schools % (N=564)
21% 45%
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Yes,Someof |\
the Time the Time

Yes All of
the Time

No, Never
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Yes,Someof = Ve Yes All of
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Yes,Someof =0 YesAll of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
Dothe teachersandother Glencoe 11% 31% (N=75)
. 0,
grownppsgiveyou achance 25%
to solveschoolproblems? NonfTitlel Schools 8% (N=920)
24%
Titlel Schools 11% (N=564)
30% 29%
Yes,Someof = Ve Yes All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
Dothe adultsat schoolever Glencoe 89% E (N=75)
. 0, (
disrespectyou becauseof your u
race,ethnicity, or culture? Nonfitle | Schools 93% % (N-024)
2 ‘30
Titlel Schools 82% A (N=562)
9% 5%
Yes,Someof (== losce Yes All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
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Glencoe

Yes,Someof = Ve Yes All of
No, Never

the Time the Time the Time
Yes,Someof s Ve Yes All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
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Yes,Someof |\
No, Never the Time the Time
Yes,Someof = Ve
No, Never the Time the Time
Yes,Someof [ \leksib)i
No, Never

the Time the Time

Yes All of
the Time

Yes All of
the Time

Yes All of
the Time
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Yes,Someof |\
the Time the Time

Yes All of
the Time

No, Never
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Glencoe
Yes,Someof |\ Yes All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
Yes,Someof = Ve Yes All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
Yes,Someof [ \leksib)i Yes All of
No, Never

the Time the Time the Time
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Dothe teachersandother
grownupsat this schoolmake
it clearthat bullyingis not
allowed?

No, Never

Yes,Someof
the Time

Yes Most of Yes All of
the Time the Time

Glencoe

NonfTitlel Schools

Titlel Schools

13%

1% WRA)
5%

4%
13%

66%

If youtell ateacheror other
grown upsat this schoolthat
you'vebeenbullied,will they
do somethingto help?

No, Never

Yes,Someof
the Time

Yes,Most of Yes All of
the Time the Time

Glencoe

Nonfitlel Schools

Titlel Schools

3% AR
7%

2% 25%
10%

6%

20%

46%

No, Never

Yes,Someof
the Time

Yes Most of Yes All of
the Time the Time
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(N=71)

(N=914)

(N=541)

(N=71)

(N=912)

(N=538)



Glencoe

Portland PublicSchoolsSuccessfubchoolsSurvey
ElementarySchoolStudentResponse20164.7

Doyoufinishall your class
assignments?

No, Never

Yes,Someof ek \leksinoli Yes All of
the Time the Time the Time

Glencoe

NonfTitlel Schools

Titlel Schools

0%
10%

44%

46%

w

19%

48%
30%

Whenyougetabadgrade,do
youtry evenharderthe next
time?

No, Never

Yes,Someof = Ve Yes All of
the Time the Time the Time

Glencoe

Nonfitlel Schools

Titlel Schools

31%
9% 60%

1%
7%

23%

w

()
12%

64%

No, Never

Yes,Someof s Ve Yes All of
the Time the Time the Time

Glencoe

NonfTitlel Schools

Titlel Schools

1%
18%

25%

N

%
14%

39

22%

Pagel4

(N=70)

(N=915)

(N=534)

(N=70)

(N=915)

(N=538)

(N=71)

(N=916)

(N=537)
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Yes,Someof = Ve Yes All of
No, Never the Time the Time the
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No, Never

Yes,Someof
the Time

Glencoe

Yes Most of
the Time

Yes All of
the Time
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No, Never

Yes,Someof
the Time

Yes Most of

the Time

Yes All of
the Time
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No, Never

Yes,Someof
the Time

Yes,Someof
No, Never the Time

Yes,Someof
No, Never the Time

Yes,Most of

the Time

Yes,Most of
the Time

Yes Most of

the Time

Yes All of
the Time

Yes All of
the Time

Yes All of
the Time
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Yes,Someof |\ YesAll
No, Never the Time the Time

Glencoe
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Whenl start my
reading/writingtime
(Languagérts/English)n class
| understandwhat | am
supposedo learnthat day.

No, Never

Yes,Someof
the Time

Glencoe

NonfTitlel Schools

Titlel Schools

49%

11%

1% BRRG
8%

3%
18%
Yes,Someof
No, Never the Time
Yes,Someof
No, Never the Time

Yes Most of

the Time

30%

Yes,Most of

the Time

the Time

Yes All of
the Time

Yes All of
the Time

—
I

Yes Most of

Yes All of
the Time
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(N=70)

(N=908)

(N=517)
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Yes,Someof |\ Yes All of
No, N . S :
Ehlstier the Time the Time the Time
26%
21%
24% 34%
Yes,Someof |k Yes All of
No, N . S :
Ehlstier the Time the Time the Time
No, Never Yes,Someof = Vs Yes All of

the Time the Time the Time
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Yes,Someof EEHekno Yes All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
My Math report card Glencoe 3% EE (N=69)
. 0,
grades/markingseflectwhat | 7%
amlearning. NonTitle | Schools 2% P (N=890)
7%
Titlel Schools 49 (N=509)
16% 53%
Yes,Someof AT \loksdo)i Yes All of
No, Never the Time the Time the Time
| enjoymy Math time in class. Glencoe 7% 40% (N=70)
16%
Nonfitle | Schools 10% (N=903)
22%
Title| Schools 12% (N=516)
25% 38%
No,Noneof | Yes,Someof \4==lekiio YesAll of
Them Them Them Them
Didyou understandthe Glencoe 54% (N=69)
. . (0)
questionson this survey? 0%
6%
Title | Schools 2% (N=508)
14%
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Glencoe
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100r younger 11 12 | 13 ‘ Other
Howold areyou? Glencoe 38% (N=71)
61%
Nonitle Schools 37% |I (N=892)
62%
Titlel Schools 32% II (N=524)
66%
Male Female ‘ Other
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Glencoe
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If youarein animmersionprogramat this schoolpleaseselect

your program(Mark all that apply):

(Becausestudentscouldselectmore than one category,totals may exceed100%.)

Chinesdmmersion

Japanes#mmersion . . ... e
Russianmmersion

Spanisimmersion _ . . ... ... ... ...,

Vietnamesdmmersion
Other

SystenmPlanning& Performance—09/22/2017

Total Students:

75
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Whatraces/ethnicitiesdo you consideryourself?

Middle Eastern/NorthAfrican

Pacificslander
Chuukese
Guamaniaror Chamorro
Micronesian
NativeHawaiian
Samoan
Tongan
OtherPacific
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Glencoe Page3l
Schoolsncludedin the Title | comparisongroup Schoolsncludedin the nonitle | comparisormgroup
#Responses # Responses
CesaChavez 22
SO e 13
Faubion 20
GIOUL e 44
HarisonPark @ 08
Jameslohn 35
ROy e eee e 45
Lee 60



	Part30_rptMain01
	Part30_rptMain02
	Part30_rptMain03
	Part30_rptMain04
	Part30_rptMain05
	Part30_rptMain06
	Part30_rptMain07
	Part30_rptMain08
	Part30_rptMain09
	Part30_rptMain10
	Part30_rptMain11
	Part30_rptMain12
	Part30_rptMain13

